FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2011-04-10
Sélection N3 Sud
20115567 - Toulouse
Catégorie S

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marion Delorme Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 140.58+2 142.63+6 142.58 | 441.11 | 416.71

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Virgile Pigache-donnet Canoe Kayak Club Nimes 106.63+0 102.76+0 102.76 | 175.21 | 270.28
2 3 Charles Edouard Dherment Ck Vallee De Montlucon 106.09+0 105.48+2 106.09 | 211.93 | 199.04
3 5 Serge Carre Canoe Kayak Toulousain 113.63+2 107.98+0 107.98 | 232.78 | 294.83
4 8 Jonathan Figarol Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 108.28+54 101.36+8 109.36 | 247.99 | 236.86
5 9 Mickael Cordier Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 114.4+0 107.57+2 109.57 | 250.31 | 251.89
6 15 | Cyril Leblond Galo Port Sainte Foy 107.29+102 113.48+2 115.48 | 315.48 | 305.17
7 17 | Herve Gouard Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 135.15+4 119.99+2 121.99 | 387.27 | 401.94
8 18 | Alexandre Heugas U.s. Sauveterre C.k. 133.03+0 124.24+2 126.24 | 434.14 | 408.86
9 19 | Marc Laborde Muret Olympique C.k. 123.06+4 - 127.06 | 443.18 | 379.27
10 24 | Mathieu Marteau Orthez Nautique C.k. 135.39+54 132.35+2 134.35 | 523.56 | 571.35
11 29 | Lionel Aguilhon Canoe Kayak Trappes Saint Quentin En 136.34+104 - 240.34 | 1692.3 | 487.09

Yvelines 4

Ca2D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Coralie Yebenes - Marion Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 153.31+4 155.61+8 157.31 | 499.2 | 343.8

Delorme

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Hugo Cailhol - Nicolas M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 106.49+0 119.51+6 106.49 | 162.97 | 225.7

Scianimanico
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2 2 Stephane Labouille - Canoe Kayak Toulousain 112.38+0 111.73+0 111.73 | 218.13 | 269.21
Jonathan Delagnes
3 3 Virgile Pigache-donnet - Canoe Kayak Club Nimes 119.87+4 110.19+2 112.19 | 222.97 | 547.84
Nadjib Mazar
4 4 Florent Boulet - Simon Cayez | Muret Olympique C.k. 124.94+0 115.45+0 115.45 | 257.29 | 271.25
5 7 Benoit Arribat - Stephane Alp Gnp Perigueux - - Nt - -
Ansaloni
Cca2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Armelle Canali - Jonathan Canoe Kayak Toulousain 117.38+2 132.06+4 119.38 | 213.45 | 309.95
Delagnes
2 2 Violaine Truche - Stephane Canoe Kayak Toulousain 125.54+2 130.46+8 127.54 | 293.53 | 398.12
Labouille
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Nouria Newman La Plagne Eaux Vives 100.06+0 98.25+0 98.25 | 48.78 | 10.54
2 2 Enrick Cunsolo C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 89.68+0 90.34+0 89.68 | 80.42 | 23.74
3 3 Loic Vynisale Club De Canoe Kayak De Cahors 93.04+0 90.04+6 93.04 | 119.33 -
4 4 Abdelkrim Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 104+0 100.1+0 100.1 | 145.88 | 200.14
5 10 | Jessica Joyau Muret Olympique C.k. 155.94+0 129.88+2 131.88 | 393.37 -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Justine Baudu Venerque Eaux Vives 123.4+2 125.46+4 125.4 | 326.97 | 267.21
2 10 | Camille Makowski Ck Vallee De Montlucon 142.82+2 137.44+4 141.44 | 491.32 | 477.85
3 13 | Alysson Seiler Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 144.84+54 148.74+4 152.74 | 607.11 | 297.81
4 16 | Tiphanie Baudorre Albi Kayak Canoe 178.54+0 171.57+4 175.57 | 841.04 | 536.02
5 18 |Lolita Ferland Gignac Canoe Kayak 136.34+54 178.86+4 182.86 | 915.74 | 517.22
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Olivier Cain Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 96.87+50 94.46+2 96.46 | 158.93 | 160.39
2 7 Mickael Cordier Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 96.89+50 97.33+2 99.33 | 192.16 | 227.05
3 8 Dimitri Durannot Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 100+0 99.74+2 100 199.92 | 193.36
4 9 Julien Lenaour Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 99.51+4 98.04+2 100.04 | 200.38 | 236.56
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Adrien Tappero
Benoit Gaillard
Thibault Le Henaff
Marc Laborde
Aymeric Maynadier
Dimitri Thauvin
Gregoire Cayez
Arthur Feraud
Marc Darribere
Jean Francois Bry
Boris Lesimple
Florian Fargier
Antony Alves
Mathieu Pouchet
Sebastien Riou
Lionel Blank
Guillaume Dumora
Bruno Martins
Serge Carre

Hugo Balducci
Ludovic Smal
Marc Lalande
Jorys Plissot
Herve Gouard
Gauthier Vanden Abeele
Mathieu Marteau
Emilien Senneret
Mathieu Ferreira
Gilles Tricard
Pierre Adrien Plantion
Mathieu Claverie

Lionel Aguilhon

Maxime Berthuit
Yann Le Guennou
Benoit Sergent

David Julou

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Muret Olympique C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Muret Olympique C.k.

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Orthez Nautique C.k.

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt

Orthez Nautique C.k.

U.s. Sauveterre C.k.

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais

Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais

Venerque Eaux Vives

Plaisance Canoe Kayak

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive
Canoe Kayak Club Nimes

Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy

Haute Correze Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais

Club La Palue Castets

Canoe Kayak Trappes Saint Quentin En
Yvelines

Etoile Sportive Entressen
Etoile Sportive Entressen
Alp Gnp Perigueux

Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff

98.1+2
96.47+4
102.55+0
102.19+0
99.52+6
103.46+0
108.32+2
102.6+2
104.33+2
100.5+4
104.68+0
105.37+0
101.51+4
106.02+0
109.31+2
111.19+0
107.76+2
110.31+0
108.76+0
109.92+0
108.46+2
121.29+54
110.91+0
115.22+0
113.06+2
133.19+52
126.85+202
126.06+8
129.54+6
136.82+54
166.49+50

100.3+2
100.17+0
101.53+0
102.67+0
101.24+2
106.13+2
103.82+0
103.97+0
102.17+2
102.42+2
105.61+2
85.31+350
113.97+2
104.95+2
106.55+0
106.71+0
106.74+0
107.19+0
103.81+4
107.85+2
108.4+6
109.53+2
106.52+4
110.55+2
112.54+2
114.31+2
131.58+0
121.99+12
134.37+6
141.14+8
137.95+4
152.45+2

100.1
100.17
101.53
102.19
103.24
103.46
103.82
103.97
104.17
104.42
104.68
105.37
105.51
106.02
106.55
106.71
106.74
107.19
107.81
109.85
109.92
110.46
110.52
110.91
114.54
115.06
131.58
133.99
134.06
135.54
141.95
154.45

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

201.07
201.88
217.63
225.27
237.43
239.98
24415
245.88
248.2
251.09
2541
262.09
263.71
269.62
275.75
277.61
277.95
283.17
290.34
313.96
314.77
321.03
321.72
326.24
368.27
374.29
565.57
593.47
594.28
611.42
685.64
830.37

208.08
207.85
208.62
213.78
214.79
298.98
286.29
328.52
231.99
208.88
247.64
329.15
297.98
224.33
264.21
285.82
280.92
284.62
293.28
373.4
268.52
349.15
253.09
292.81
349.48
432.77
634.23
442.88
586.63
432.9
608.6
533.5




